
Minimum 5,000 Square Feet

Leasehold/Freehold

Multi Floor considered

High street, Out of town, Shopping Centre, Development



Drew Waddell

0141 221 5254
07769 973 238

drew@dwrproperty.com

Richard Bidwell

0121 262 6544
07747 534 357

rbidwell@bwdretail.co.uk

Tim Lloyd

0207 016 5340 
07979 502 876

tim@primeretailproperty.com

David Rawstron

0113 450 7007
07773 342 958

david@rj-ltd.co.uk

Richard Barker

0113 388 4856
07771 604 525

richard@barkerproudlove.co.uk

Dylan Jones

0144 344 5863
07713 158 322

Email: dylan@dylanjonesretail.co.uk

Pete Downing 

0124 222 2369
07770 923 511

pdowning@downingbentley.co.uk 

Tony Edwards

0207 881 0154
07899 942 952

tony.edwards@diamreltd.co.uk

Andy Morrish

0127 361 7141
07919 172 115

amorrish@cradick.co.uk

Aaron Bell

0207 182 7486
07920 020 048 

aaron@fawcettmead.co.uk

Mike Willoughby

0207 659 4827
07810 480 291

mike.willoughby@greenpartners.co.uk


